
Class. Coppia Società Tot.
Piazz.

Piazz.
Prove

Totale
Pen. Turno

Pen. Turno
(prove)

Penalità
(turni)

Catture
Totali

Miglior
gara

Pres

1

2

3

4

5

(A)
Cerina Marco
Mininni Luca
Rocchi Manuele
Percio Mario

(B)
Lunghi Nicholas
Notari Manuel
Rossini Andrea
Crugnola Paolo

(A)
Berrone Andrea
Lena Mattia france
Vincenzi Fabrizio
Bianchi Nardo

(B)
Campana Fabio
Fumagalli Paolo
Cittadino Pietro
Di Bella Giuseppe

(A)
Piccolo Moreno
Bonfanti Matteo
Guidali Daniele
Irde Marco

Caravate A.S.D.P. (Sper-Astra-Zoo Domus)

Caravate A.S.D.P. (Sper-Astra-Zoo Domus)

Lo Squalo

Castiglionese A.S.D.C.C. (Tubertini)

Castiglionese A.S.D.C.C. (Tubertini)

2.0

2.0

2.0

2.0

3.0

1 - 1

1 - 1

1 - 1

1 - 1

2 - 1

23.5

26

30

33

31.5

11½-12

16 -10

14 -16

16 -17

17 -14½

1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1½- 2
1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 3

1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1½- 1½- 1½- 2 - 2½- 3
1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1

1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 2 - 2 - 3
1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1½- 1½- 2 - 2 - 2 - 3

1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 2 - 2 - 3 - 3
1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 3 - 3

1 - 1 - 1½- 1½- 1½- 1½- 2 - 2 - 2 - 3
1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2½

325

327

251

233

271

172

186

137

119

149

2

2

2

2

2
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Class. Coppia Società Tot.
Piazz.

Piazz.
Prove

Totale
Pen. Turno

Pen. Turno
(prove)

Penalità
(turni)

Catture
Totali

Miglior
gara

Pres

6

7

8

9

10

(D)
Doria Nello
Bettinelli Sandro
Lorenzin Luca
Galetto Ivan

(C)
Santin Gabriele
Marsico Salvatore
Marasco Pasquale
Soldo Nicolas

(B)
Besozzi Cesare
Zignani Giuseppe
Malonni Sergio
Vitale Roberto

(C)
Ronzani Claudio
Carlomagno Giuseppe
Miranda Nicola
Magonara Jari

(A)
Licciardi Antonino
Cauzzo Federico
Costanzo Daniel
Costanzo Antonio

Lo Squalo

Caravate A.S.D.P. (Sper-Astra-Zoo Domus)

Lo Squalo

Lo Squalo

Rancina 2008 A.S.D. T.E.A.M.

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

5.0

1 - 3

2 - 2

2 - 2

2 - 2

3 - 2

47.5

37.5

39

39.5

41.5

18 -29½

21½-16

17½-21½

18½-21

23 -18½

1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 2 - 2 - 3 - 3 - 3
2½- 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3

1 - 1 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2½- 2½- 2½- 3 - 3
1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2

1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2½- 3
2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2½- 3

1 - 1½- 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2
2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2½- 2½

1½- 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2½- 3 - 3 - 3
1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2½- 3 - 3

190

254

243

203

201

102

128

123

110

101

2

2

2

2

2
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Class. Coppia Società Tot.
Piazz.

Piazz.
Prove

Totale
Pen. Turno

Pen. Turno
(prove)

Penalità
(turni)

Catture
Totali

Miglior
gara

Pres

11

12

13

14

15

(A)
Belloni Alberto
Magnani Manuel
D'aliesio Gabriele
Mastrolonardo Stefano

(C)
Lombardo Santo
Trombetta Massimo
Busato Paolo
Bertoni Sergio

(A)
Ossola Fabrizio
Salerni Massimiliano
Martino Luigi
Demelas Giuseppe

(B)
Contini Tiziano
Naldi Paolo
Pagani Davide
Pagliani Massimo

(D)
Vitali Paolo
Salerno Salvatore
Roncato Paola
Rizzato Roberto

Lago Ilpea A.S.D.

Castiglionese A.S.D.C.C. (Tubertini)

Olimpic Arcisate A.S.D.P.

Rancina 2008 A.S.D. T.E.A.M.

Caravate A.S.D.P. (Sper-Astra-Zoo Domus)

5.0

5.0

6.0

6.0

6.0

3 - 2

2 - 3

3 - 3

3 - 3

3 - 3

43

44.5

51

53.5

60

24½-18½

19 -25½

26½-24½

27 -26½

30 -30

1 - 2 - 2 - 2½- 2½- 2½- 3 - 3 - 3 - 3
1 - 1 - 1 - 1½- 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 3 - 3

1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1½- 2 - 2½- 3 - 3 - 3
1½- 2 - 2 - 2 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3

2 - 2 - 2 - 2½- 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3
1 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2½- 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3

1½- 2 - 2½- 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3
1 - 2 - 2½- 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3

3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3
3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3

232

192

138

194

0

118

111

80

102

0

2

2

2

2

1
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